Candy 5
Schedule 2016

27-Aug Saturday

10-Sep Saturday

17-Sep Saturday

24-Sep Saturday

1-Oct Saturday

8-Oct Saturday

16-Oct Sunday

22-Oct Saturday

C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé

9:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

9:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

9:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

Coach
Sanders
Berry
Hall
Hoskins
Saunders
Perez

C4 Pisanello's
C1 All In One
C3 Estes

C1 All In One
C2 Clarks
C5 Anderson

C6 Snow Roofing
C4 Pisanello's
C3 Estes

C1 All In One
C3 Estes
C2 Clarks

C4 Pisanello's
C5 Anderson
C6 Snow Roofing

C6 Snow Roofing
C5 Anderson
C1 All In One

C4 Pisanello's
C3 Estes
C6 Snow Roofing

C1 All In One
C5 Anderson
C2 Clarks

Sponsor

All In One Studio
Clark Tax Service
Estes Qil
Pisanello's

Anderson Funeral Homes

Snow Roofing

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

'S
'S
VS

VS
'S
VS

Color
Black
Kelly
Red
Orange
Cobalt
Grey

C6 Snow Roofing
C2 Clarks
C5 Anderson

C3 Estes Oil
C6 Snow Roofing
C4 Pisanello's

C5 Anderson
C1 All In One
C2 Clarks

C5 Anderson
C6 Snow Roofing
C4 Pisanello's

C3 Estes
C2 Clarks
C1 All In One

C4 Pisanello's
C3 Estes
C2 Clarks

C5 Eanderson
C1 All In One
C2 Clarks

C4 Pisanello's
C6 Snow Roofing
C3 Estes



