Candy 5	C4	Coach	Sponsor	Color
Schedule 2016	C1	Sanders	All In One Studio	Black
	C2	Berry	Clark Tax Service	Kelly
	C3	Hall	Estes Oil	Red
	C4	Hoskins	Pisanello's	Orange
	C5	Saunders	Anderson Funeral Homes	Cobalt
	C6	Perez	Snow Roofing	Grey
27-Aug Saturday	9:30am	C4 Pisanello's	VS	C6 Snow Roofing
	12:30pm	C1 All In One	VS	C2 Clarks
	1:30pm	C3 Estes	VS	C5 Anderson
10-Sep Saturday	10:00am	C1 All In One	VS	C3 Estes Oil
	11:00am	C2 Clarks	VS	C6 Snow Roofing
	12:00pm	C5 Anderson	VS	C4 Pisanello's
17-Sep Saturday	10:00am	C6 Snow Roofing	VS	C5 Anderson
	11:00am	C4 Pisanello's	VS	C1 All In One
	12:00pm	C3 Estes	VS	C2 Clarks
24-Sep Saturday	10:00am	C1 All In One	VS	C5 Anderson
	11:00am	C3 Estes	VS	C6 Snow Roofing
	12:00pm	C2 Clarks	VS	C4 Pisanello's
1-Oct Saturday	9:00am	C4 Pisanello's	VS	C3 Estes
	12:00pm	C5 Anderson	VS	C2 Clarks
	1:00pm	C6 Snow Roofing	VS	C1 All In One
8-Oct Saturday	9:00am	C6 Snow Roofing	VS	C4 Pisanello's
	11:00am	C5 Anderson	VS	C3 Estes
	12:00pm	C1 All In One	VS	C2 Clarks
16-Oct Sunday	1:00pm	C4 Pisanello's	VS	C5 Eanderson
	2:00pm	C3 Estes	VS	C1 All In One
	3:00pm	C6 Snow Roofing	VS	C2 Clarks
22-Oct Saturday	9:00am	C1 All In One	VS	C4 Pisanello's
•	11:00am	C5 Anderson	VS	C6 Snow Roofing
	12:00pm	C2 Clarks	VS	C3 Estes
	p		-	